
 

FALL 
 
Thurs Sept 22​ 2022 Stowe Prize Dr. Clint Smith, author of How the Word Is Passed: A Reckoning with 

the History of Slavery across America the Stowe Cente 

Fri Sept 23​ ​ Global Security Forum: Age of Instability  World Affairs Council of CT  
Goodwin College  

Sun Sept 25​ ​ Rosh Hashanah in the Park  Elizabeth Park, West Hartford  

Thurs Sept 29​​ 30 Americans  New Britain Museum of American Art (Advisory, B block & Club Time) 

Thurs Oct 6​ My Children! My Africa! HeartBeat Ensemble Play 7:30-10pm. COVID vaccination and 
masks required. Dinner available in GS Room before. 

Wed Oct 12​ As Ukraine Goes, So Goes The World - Thoughts On Propaganda, Violence, And 
Democracy- Timothy Snyder Dodd Center UCONN Center for Human Rights (leave 
campus at 2:40. Talk 4-5pm. Return by 6pm) More info 

Thurs Oct 13​ ​ Abraham Accords Virtual Talk  7-8pm World Affairs Council of CT info & register 

Thurs Oct 13​ ​ Half-Earth Day Virtual Conference  

Fri Oct 14​ ​ CT Forum: How Music Moves Us 7:30-10pm 

Thurs Oct 20​ FIELD TRIP w/ CAP: MASS MoCA & William College Museum of Art 7:30am-6pm 
**Required** 

Fri Oct 21​ Climate and Environmental Justice in the 21st Century: A Just Transition UCONN Law 
9:45am – 3:00pm Livestreamed all day in the Global Studies Room) More Info 

Thurs Nov 10​ ADL Never is Now Summit Leave campus for the Javits Center NYC at 5:30am & 
return 9pm 

Tues Nov 15​ CT Forum: Evening with Supreme Court Justice Sonia Sotomayor  

Wed Nov 16  ​ China Town Hall & Webcast with Jon M Huntsman Jr (possible local event TBD) 

Nov​ Service at First Cathedral Baptist Church, Bloomfield* 

Nov​ Friday Prayers @ Farmington Valley American Muslim Center & Conversation with 
Imam Safwan Shaikh, Religious Leader & Youth Director (12:30-3pm)* 

Nov​ Service at Hindu Temple* 

Dec​ Seminar video conference with a refugee through the NaTakallam program 

Dec ​ Where There Be Dragons speaker  

Fri Jan 13​ Watkinson’s MLK Day Observance  

Jan 16​ MLK Day Events- free, virtual events 

TBD​ Freshly Squeezed @ Watkinson 

TBD​ 'Women at War' Art Exhibit by Ukrainian female artists. Possibly combined with a 
dinner at a Polish restaurant. 

*Before Thanksgiving Break, you must attend one religious service with Watkinson or on your own. 

 

https://nbmaa.org/exhibitions/30-americans
https://www.showclix.com/event/my-children-my-africa-
https://events.uconn.edu/event/94077/2022-10-12
https://ctwac.org/event/abraham-accords/
https://www.half-earthproject.org/half-earth-day-overview/
https://events.uconn.edu/event/93538/2022-10-21
https://www.ncuscr.org/program/cth/
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xClJO6gFUlP4pHonMNb4DZ-LJSPWdYL7ETdY9v9oIcg/edit#


 

SPRING 
Feb ​ ​ ​ University of Hartford 2023 MLK Event & Keynote Speaker 
Wed March  8​ Global Changemakers International Women’s Day  World Affairs Council CT 
Thurs Mar 23​​ CT Forum: Misinformation and Finding the Truth **Required** 
March​​ ​ Social Justice Day at Watkinson  
March​​ ​ Private showing at Real Art Ways **Required** 
Apr   ​ ​ ​ FIELD TRIP w/ CAP: NYC Trip- All Day event **Required** 
Apr   ​ Yom Hashoah Holocaust Observance (Required for seniors- B block) 
Apr   ​ Taste of Ramadan Community Dinner  
May ​ Movie Day with Creative Arts Program 
Thurs May 4​ CT Forum: Husky Nation  
Thurs May 18​ Global Studies Evening 
June ​ Parkville Market, Hartford  Final Exam: Activity & Lunch!  
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